
30

岩瀬　俊

熊坂　シンイチロウ

福知　郁夫

61 62

マグ 木村　龍平

新田　雅海

成瀬ブレイクショット

バグース銀座

イーグル立石 池田　友衣

ノテウ 原田　実佐

鈴木　厚伸

青木　祐大

バグース錦糸町橋爪　誠 無所属

中島　千尋

今井　康之

SEED

バグース六本木
51

9

10

小木曽　修 Unison

高山　雄介 山手

小松　智美

松本　章吾

Link北千住

ミッドナイト

B&D

上村　俊太郎 サンビリ荻窪

足立　篤治 バグース新宿西口

福士　精一郎

荒木　真一

カップル

ドリームショット

高井　麻衣

市来　一史

宮ノ前　千絵

ロサ

ブラザー

内藤　恒太郎

中村　匡伸

SALOOON

ハスラー大塚

浦野　幹夫 無所属

33

37

49

藤関

足立

上村

50

橋爪

26

伊藤

高山

30

27

28

29

22

23

14

11

24

安　炳太

加藤　蘭

Alvis

RALLY相模大野

伊藤　政弘 ロサ

内田　勲男 イーグル立石

25

16

19

20

21

17

7

8

9

10

18

11

12

13

14

15

3

4

5

6

法月　英二

園田　直樹

セスパ東大宮

松山ビリヤード

藤関　剛士 インパクト

福知 32

64
山口

31

32

山口　健二 ５＆９

60

プリィモア鶴川

アライ世田谷

61
15 31

62
40

52 56

48

63
16

55
12 木村 28

56
58 60

57
13

38 46

池田 29

58
39 47

59

53
27

54

45

キャノンボール鎌ケ谷

Alvis 荻田　昌宏

セスパ東大宮

46

25

45

須賀　哲也

55

須賀

自由空間南千住

44

37

38

39

MECCA

Triggerユーカリ

小坂　洋一

鈴木

岩瀬

JACK三軒茶屋

40

51
26

52

50

コモルーム

紅白

磯野　晋也

山田　薫

ポイント東金 鈴木　力

バグース大宮 岩井　茂樹

49

42

43

47

41

前田　照廣

Risk

山田　博司

横内　健

インフィニティ
8

57

33

34

35

36

Unison
17

18

7

36

48

44

19

20

21

22

23

24

猿田　祐子

54

メイプルハウス

マグ

今井　良祐

武藤　尚徳

平野　英樹

沼倉　弘幸

猿田

1 組
41

42

53

43

第29回 スプリングカップ 関東BC級戦
1

2

4

3

1

59

2

34

35

沼倉

6

5
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第29回 スプリングカップ 関東BC級戦
1 小笠原　芳雄 山水 ロサ 関　幹雄 33

1 小笠原
34

33 41

3 寺本　立之 バグース新宿西口

2 組
バグース道玄坂

関 17

2

4 豊岡　源也 B＆D

井上　洋樹 35
2 18

メイプルハウス梶ヶ谷 丸　任明 36
49 53

5 山本　明裕 相馬 キャノンボール鎌ヶ谷 山下　克幸 37
3

バグース銀座 駒崎　智之 38
34 42

7 沖田　優樹 青葉

19

6 榊原　高志 メイプルハウス

8 40
57 59

MECCA 杉田　朋毅 39
4 沖田 杉田 20

42
35 43

11 藤田　勝己 ミッドナイト 松山ビリヤード 島　彰宏 43

田所 21

10

9 松下　文彦 ブレイクショット リスク 田所　理紗 41
5 松下

12 岡田　隆助 イーグル立石 インフィニティ 宮城　風太 44
50 54

13 木下　豪之

6 22

23
無所属 SALOON 大澤　芳範 45

7

AIMS イーグル立石 風間　美幸 47
8 犬飼 風間 24

14 小田島　健次 Alvis セスパ東大宮 高田　健 46
36 44

15 犬飼　崇

16 48
61 62

17 深野　功 ライクアチャイルド セスパ 小川　圭亮 49
9 深野 小川 25

18 50
37 45

19 中村　雄 カップル 無所属 鯉沼　龍太 51
10 26

20 高木　慎一 コビー ＡＬＩＣＥ 平野　雄司 52
51 55

21 北畑　圭輔 バグース秋葉原 マルス 大吉　直幸 53
11 27

22 森久保　淳子 セスパ東大宮 無所属 新井　里詩 54
38 46

23 平良　利幸 ＷＩＳＨ

56
58 60

25 中島　宏 インフィニティ アシベ 小山　博史 57
13 中島

60
52 56

29

小山 29

26

Alvis 簑和田　幸恵 55
12 平良 簑和田 28

24

61
15

58
39 47

27 磯谷　慎吾 Oops！ Trigger大久保 上條　崇 59
14 30

28 河津　拓哉 トリポーズカフェ Ｓｈｏｔ☆star 本間　勝

30 安田　尚弘 ドリームショット パルコ

ロサ 211Ｃｌｕｂ 西村　良夫

64
16 徳永 永井 32

32

藤枝　敦子

今井　利友 62
40 48

31 徳永　充 パル Ｃｕｅ 永井　江梨 63

31
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第29回 スプリングカップ 関東BC級戦
1 奥田　玄三 コビー バグース町田東口 小佐野　康夫 33

1 奥田
34

33 41

3 松村　誠 マルス

3 組
ロサ

小佐野 17

2

4 林　靖幸 トリポーズカフェ

森　祐飛 35
2 18

セスパ 宮沢　仁美 36
49 53

5 伊藤　駿希 淡路亭 イーグル立石 永田　博志 37
3

インフイニティ 森田　慶之 38
34 42

7 坂井　満 イーグル立石

19

6 森田　亜矢乃 インフィニティ

8 40
57 59

バグース吉祥寺 佐藤　智信 39
4 坂井 佐藤 20

42
35 43

11 中西　邦夫 バグース銀座 ドリームショット 増田　剛志 43

中村 21

10

9 谷川　慶和 無所属 サンビリ荻窪 中村　雅博 41
5 谷川

12 吉見　裕樹 SALOOON 長太郎 安井　聡志 44
50 54

13 門前　貴大

6 中西 22

23
パル SALOOON 須江　崇 45

7

バグース新宿西口 MECCA川崎 平田　隆文 47
8 平田 24

14 星原　幸子 ルパン亀戸 AＺ.place 菊地　亜希子 46
36 44

15 包原　実

16 48
61 62

17 斎藤　優 無所属 モプス 亀尾　利彦 49
9 斎藤 亀尾 25

18 50
37 45

19 中島　さと美 Cue Ｓｉｄｅ 栗原　いくみ 51
10 26

20 中谷　謙介 カップル Trigger大久保 小山　達也 52
51 55

21 植松　和彦 RALLY相模大野 自遊空間 石崎　宏慈 53
11 27

22 菱沼　健太郎 ルーツ キャノンボール大森 竹鼻　孝至 54
38 46

23 鶴谷　啓示 AIMS

56
58 60

25 中越　亮佑 ApE パルコ 安部　琢也 57
13 中越

60
52 56

29

安部 29

26

ポイント国立 橋本　克樹 55
12 鶴谷 橋本 28

24

61
15

58
39 47

27 土方　友之 快活クラブ多摩ニュータウン Alvis 山崎　守 59
14 30

28 飯島　潤 MECCA横浜 ALICE 後藤　彩

30 沼田　千里 セスパ東大宮 ミッドナイト

山手 DAN 鈴木　克典

64
16 川村 向井 32

32

本田　雅宏

田中　宏典 62
40 48

31 川村　洋介 サンビリ荻窪 アドバンス 向井　一宏 63

31
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第29回 スプリングカップ 関東BC級戦
1 吉満屋　豊 インフィニティー Ｏｏｐｓ！ 長谷川　卓也 33

1 吉満屋
34

33 41

3 石井　利江 ＷＩＳＨ

4 組
コビー

長谷川 17

2

4 久保田　雄哉 セスパ上尾

結野　啓 35
2 18

エニシング 櫻川　芳男 36
49 53

5 村知　浩平 ＭＥＣＣＡ モプス 倉田　美穂 37
3

無所属 永友　卓也 38
34 42

7 清宮　誠一 ヤマト

19

6 須永　亮 Ｂ＆Ｄ

8 40
57 59

イーグル立石 堀出　直樹 39
4 清宮 堀出 20

42
35 43

11 柳橋　一成 トレスクエア バグース 西村　圭司 43

當間 21

10

9 木村　剛 ゴッドドラゴン Ｔｒｉｇｇｅｒ大久保 當間　幸和 41
5 木村

12 藤井　孝彦 イーグル立石 セスパ 渡辺　誠司 44
50 54

13 福本　正史

6 22

23
オレンジ 無所属 山本　幸広 45

7

無所属 ミッドナイト 谷　みいな 47
8 稲葉 谷 24

14 内藤　三徳 無所属 AIMS 松本　和幸 46
36 44

15 稲葉　仁

16 48
61 62

17 小林　隆 Ｋ’ｓ メイプルハウス駒沢 星野　直哉 49
9 小林 星野 25

18 50
37 45

19 酒井　美輝彦 松山ビリヤード バグース新宿 田中　亮 51
10 26

20 齋藤　和孝 バグース川崎 プレイヤーズ 小太刀　茂 52
51 55

21 泉　覚 Ｂｅｅｐ ロサ 須永　透 53
11 27

22 渡辺　貞男 マグ Ｔｏｍ’ｓ 栗本　茜 54
38 46

23 倉持　陽子 ５＆９

56
58 60

25 村田　康弘 カップル パルコ 藤井　幸宏 57
13 村田

60
52 56

29

藤井 29

26

山水 深川　和雄 55
12 倉持 深川 28

24

61
15

58
39 47

27 大沼　弘人 アライ世田谷 富士ビリヤード 吉成　之宏 59
14 30

28 横山　覚史 Unison ポイント東金 林　正

30 大久保　邦彦 バグース銀座 紅白

ＲＡＬＬＹ リスク 増田　龍柄

64
16 松下 河合 32

32

田端　俊介

北原　亜紀 62
40 48

31 松下　満恵 パル バグース道玄坂 河合　一晃 63

31
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